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SETTING THE STANDARD FOR CAPTURING THE RECORD

Past CASE Award of Excellence Recipients

2019 Margaret Sokalski

Robyn Hennigan
Eileen Beltz

Kelly Moranz

Bonni Shuttleworth
Mary Beth Johnson
Sharon Kandt
Kolleen Barnes

Dr. Jen Krueger
Janet A. Noel

Lori Rapozo
Patricia L. Ziegler
Laqueta W. Soule
Jeffrey T. Moody
Paulette Amsler
Robert W. McCormick
Patricia Miller

Lynn Fischer

Kay Moody

Janice K. Bounds

2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987

Lynn Fischer

Kay Moody

Janice K. Bounds
Mary Smith

Kay Frazier

Marcella J. Kocar
Judy Larson

Joyce Sheets

David S. Ehrlich
Richard Featheringham
Mary Geus Anderson
Carol Coblentz

Ann Farrey-Hart
Pauletta Morse

Mae Glassbrenner
Angela Hergenroeder
Mary Knapp

Nancy Patterson
Grayce Williamson



